
Pos 

CANEVON CUP 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 

CANEVON CUP 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

37 

94 

42 

83 

56 

5 

33 

71 

9 

85 

5 

5 

998 

126 

555 

5 

26 

55 

90 

271 

136 

514 

6 

44 

26 

10 

55 

16 

16 

Name 

DORO Andrea 

BERTI Riccardo 

LIO Matteo 

FERRARI Giuliano 

ARMANNI Angelo 

TERRIBILE Andrea 

TOMASI Igor 

VONCINA Vojko 

ESPOSITO Alessandro 

DONA' Marco 

CAVALLIN Stefano 

BURELLI Matteo 

CIKO Goran 

GUMZEJ Luka 

NAVA Barbara 

FREGNAN Simone 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 

POZZOBON Giacomo 

FIORANI Enrico 

SCOMAZZON Alberto 

ANGELI Stefano 

PEZZO Denis 

CAZORZI Alex 

FAVARO Denis 

DAL CIN Davide 

ROSSI Davide 

TURATO Matteo 

SOLIGO Marco 

BERGLES Luka 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

9:59.512 

10:00.710 

10:01.311 

10:02.176 

10:02.590 

10:06.155 

10:06.523 

10:07.052 

10:08.977 

10:09.912 

10:10.802 

10:17.203 

10:40.553 

8:29.781 

10:29.887 

10:32.754 

10:33.814 

10:34.156 

10:45.307 

10:47.218 

10:48.161 

10:48.170 

10:55.041 

10:55.810 

11:00.639 

11:01.442 

11:01.503 

11:10.812 

9:03.897 

Diff 

1.198 

1.799 

2.664 

3.078 

6.643 

7.011 

7.540 

9.465 

10.400 

11.290 

17.691 

41.041 

DNF 

2.867 

3.927 

4.269 

15.420 

17.331 

18.274 

18.283 

25.154 

25.923 

30.752 

31.555 

31.616 

40.925 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:38.142 

1:38.582 

1:38.161 

1:38.962 

1:38.215 

1:37.389 

1:39.373 

1:39.298 

1:38.248 

1:39.627 

1:39.687 

1:40.417 

1:43.033 

1:39.903 

1:38.143 

1:38.048 

1:38.064 

1:37.871 

1:39.741 

1:40.752 

1:40.547 

1:40.476 

1:40.744 

1:41.081 

1:43.017 

1:41.867 

1:39.511 

1:43.683 

1:40.313 

In Lap 

2 

2 

3 

2 

5 

6 

5 

5 

3 

3 

6 

2 

4 

3 

2 

4 

5 

4 

5 

2 

2 

5 

3 

5 

2 

5 

4 

3 

5 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R7 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

1.198 

Avg. Speed 

150,170 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.389 

Best Speed 

154,071 

Best Lap by 

5 - TERRIBILE Andrea 

5th KING OF GROBNIK 2025. 

19.07.2025. 

CANEVON CUP +1'38'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:04:28 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

19.7.2025. 15:00 


